
Maharishi Vidva Mandir Baqeshwar
Annual Calendar (2021-221

S.N, Holidays Date DaV Remarks

1
Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 20.01.2021 Wednesday

z Republic Day 26.01 .2021 Tuesday Celebration

Mahashivratri 11.03.2021 Thursday

4 Holika Dahan 28.03.2021 Sunday

'5'r Holi 29.43.2021 Monday

Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday

7 Cheti Chand / Baishakhi 13.04.2021 Tuesday

c Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2021 Wednesday

Shri Ram Navami 21.04.2021 Wednesday

'10 Mahavir Jayanti 25.04.2021 Sunday

11 ld-Ul-Fitre 14.05.2021 Friday

12 Buddha Purnima 26.05.2021 Wednesday

a1 Harela 16.07.2021 Friday

14 ld-Ul-JuhaiBakrid 21.07.2021 Wednesday

15 15.08.2021 Sunday Celebration

16 lvluharram 19.08.2021 Thursday

17 Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021 Sunday

1B Shri Krishna Janmashtmi 30.08.2021 Monday

19 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2021 Friday

20 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2021 Saturday

Dusshera 15.10.2021 Friday

Milad-Un-Navi/Eid E Milad 19.10.2021 Tuesday

z5 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 20.10.2021 Wednesday

24 Deepawali 04.11.2021 Thursday

25 Gowardhan Puja o5-1't.2021 Friday

26 Guru Nanak Jayanti 19.11.2021 Friday

Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas 24.11 .2021 Wednesday

z6 Christmas Day 25.12.2021 Saturday

zv Summer Vacation 15.05.2021-30.06.2021
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